
Materiál:

Taška zzkladni
Taška ventilační
Taška krajová levá

Větfací pás hřebene
Větraci pás okapní
Ochrana proto ptákům
Z|ab33
Hák
Čelo
Kotlík
Svod
Koleno
Objímka
Tabule
YÝlez
Pótie lu,L<l,t.,^| 300
Latě 60x40
Bochemit
Spojovací materiál

230 fiÝ
30 ks
12 bm
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40 bm
40 bm
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42 ks
4ks
2ks
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1170 bm
t0 litrů


